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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

11

12

13

14

12:15
Recommended
Reads for Adults

16

17

18

19

20

21

12:15 Paper
Pumpkin Craft -
Follow-Along Video

1:00 Learning with
LinkedIn's
Lynda.com - Online
Workshop

22

23

24

7:00 Digital Book
Club with Eagle
Place Community
Association

25

26

27

28

12:15 Creating a
Documentary -
Follow-Along
Videos

12:15
Recommended
Reads for Adults

29

30
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